
WOMEN’S (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 135.0 10

2 Destiny Lucas Uniontown 123.0 130.0 8

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.8 120.0 6

4 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 119.2 115.0 4

5 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.0 115.0 2

6 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 115.0 1

7 peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 115.0 0

8 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 110.0 0

9 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 110.0 0

10 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 110.0 0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 115.5 95.0 0

12 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.7 90.0 0

13 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 90.0 0

14 Olivia O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.1 90.0 0

15 Raygan Allgood McDonald County High School 117.0 85.0 0

16 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 85.0 0

17 Mya Russell Pittsburg High School 119.0 85.0 0

18 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 80.0 0

19 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.0 55.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 225.0 10

2 Destiny Lucas Uniontown 123.0 225.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.8 215.0 6

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 210.0 4

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 190.0 2

6 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 185.0 1

7 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 175.0 0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 165.0 0

9 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.7 160.0 0

10 Olivia O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.1 155.0 0

11 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 119.2 150.0 0

12 Raygan Allgood McDonald County High School 117.0 145.0 0

13 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 145.0 0

14 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 145.0 0

15 marisa obrien st. paul high school 115.5 140.0 0

16 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 135.0 0

17 Mya Russell Pittsburg High School 119.0 115.0 0

18 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.0 80.0 0

19 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.8 155.0 10

2 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 155.0 8

3 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 135.0 6

4 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 119.2 130.0 4

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 130.0 2

6 Destiny Lucas Uniontown 123.0 120.0 1

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 115.0 0

8 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.7 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.0 115.0 0

10 peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 110.0 0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 115.5 105.0 0

12 Raygan Allgood McDonald County High School 117.0 105.0 0

13 Olivia O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.1 100.0 0

14 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 95.0 0

15 Mya Russell Pittsburg High School 119.0 95.0 0

16 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 95.0 0

17 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 85.0 0

18 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 85.0 0

19 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.0 60.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.0 515.0 10

2 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.8 490.0 8

3 Destiny Lucas Uniontown 123.0 475.0 6

4 peyton Weast Iola High School 122.0 435.0 4

5 Logan Ringel Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 430.0 2

6 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 119.2 395.0 1

7 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 395.0 0

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 115.4 390.0 0

9 Stephenie Ripple Chanute High School 115.0 370.0 0

10 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 370.0 0

11 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 119.7 365.0 0

12 Olivia O'Toole Gardner Edgerton High School 122.1 345.0 0

13 marisa obrien st. paul high school 115.5 340.0 0

14 Raygan Allgood McDonald County High School 117.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 325.0 0

16 Mallory Darnall Sedan High School 123.0 300.0 0

17 Mya Russell Pittsburg High School 119.0 295.0 0

18 Breeann Huebner Pittsburg High School 120.0 230.0 0

19 Karmen Young Piper High School 123.0 195.0 0


